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Laurie Trevor Wynne Jones

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SL4 3HL
Date of birth April 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE BODYSHOP (GERRARDS
CROSS) LIMITED

LAPWING PROMOTIONS LIMITED

28 ALMA ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SUNNINGDALE CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SUNNINGDALE CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SUNNINGDALE BUILDERS LIMITED

SUNNINGDALE BUILDERS LIMITED
MIND THE GAP BANNED LIMITED

MIND THE GAP BANNED LIMITED
ROLLING LANDSCAPES (EUROPE)
LIMITED

ROLLING LANDSCAPES (EUROPE)
LIMITED

ROCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ROCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Laurie Trevor Wynne Jones

Number

Number
06408540

04004886

03605531

03536233

03536233

03305053

03305053
03142952

03142952
03098459

03098459

02519451
02519451

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904453258
904453258
Flat 3 28 Alma Road
Windsor
Berkshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date
20/02/2008

12/06/2007

22/01/2007

11/03/1999

11/03/1999

22/07/1997

22/07/1997
02/01/1996

02/01/1996
05/09/1995

05/09/1995

01/02/1994
01/12/1993

Res. Date Position
01/11/2008 Director

Company
Secretary
18/12/2023 Director

Director

Company
Secretary
16/04/1998 Company
Secretary
16/04/1998 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

01/09/1995 Director
01/09/1995 Company
Secretary



